BHARAT SCHOOL OF BANKING
Public Sector Banks (H/Q, heads, taglines)

This is a list of Public Sector Banks (PSB) in India, along with their headquarters, heads,
taglines, etc.
Note that this is a dynamic list, which will change throughout the year

1. Allahabad Bank (www.allahabadbank.in)
Founded - April 24, 1865
H/Q - Kolkata, West Bengal
CMD -
Tagline - A tradition of trust
2. Andhra Bank (www.andhrabank.in)
Founded - Nov 20, 1923
H/Q - Hyderabad, Andhra Pradesh
MD & CEO - Sl GSHlNISaRI
Tagline - Where India banks
3. Bank of Baroda (www.bankofbaroda.com)
Founded - July 20, 1908
H/Q - Vadodara (Baroda), Gujarat
MD & CEO -
Tagline - India’s International Bank
4. Bank of India (www.bankofindia.com)
Founded - Sep 7, 1906
H/Q - Mumbali, Maharashtra
MD & CEO - Shri Melwyn Rego
Tagline - Relationship beyond banking
BliBank of Maharashtra (www.bankofmaharashtra.in)
Founded - 1935
H/Q - Pune, Maharashtra

Bl Tagline - One family one bank

7. Bhartiya Mahila Bank (www.bmb.co.in)
Founded - 2013
H/Q - New Delhi, NCR

CMD - Smt. Usha Ananthasubramanian
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Tagline - Empowering women
8. Canara Bank (www.canarabank.com)
Founded - 1969 (Canara Bank Ltd. in 1910)
H/Q - Bengaluru, Karnataka

Tagline - Together we can
9. Central Bank of India (www.centralbankofindia.co.in)
Founded - Dec 21, 1911
H/Q - Mumbali, Maharashtra
CMD - SREEEVIRISH
Tagline - Central to you since 1911
10.Corporation Bank (www.corpbank.com)
Founded - Mar 12, 1906
H/Q - Mangalore, Karanataka
MD & CEO- Shri Jai Kumar Garg
Tagline - A premier public sector bank
11.Dena Bank (www.denabank.com)
Founded - 1938
H/Q - Mumbai, Maharashtra
CMD
Tagline - Trusted family bank
12.1DBI Bank Ltd. (www.idbi.com)
Founded - July 1964
H/Q - Mumbali, Maharashtra
MD & CEO - Kishore Piraji Kharat
Tagline - Banking for all / Aao sochein bada

e Indian Bank (www.indianbank.in)
Founded - Aug 15, 1907
H/Q - Chennali, Tamil Nadu

MD & CEO - Mahesh Kumar Jain
Tagline - Your tech-friendly bank
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13.Indian Overseas Bank (www.iob.in)
Founded - Feb 10, 1937
H/Q - Chennali, Tamil Nadu)

MD & CEO- R. Subramaniakumar
Tagline - Good people to grow with

14.0riental Bank of Commerce (www.obcindia.co.in)
Founded - Feb 19, 1943
H/Q - New Delhi, NCR (Gurgaon)
CMD - (earlier ED of Bank of India)
Tagline - Where every individual is committed
15.Punjab & Sind Bank (www.psbindia.com)
Founded - June 24, 1908
H/Q - New Delhi, NCR
CMD
Tagline - Where service is a way of life

16.Punjab National Bank (www.pnbindia.com)
Founded - May 19, 1894 (founder - Lala Lajpat Rai)

H/Q - NEIDEIRH NCR

MD & CEO-- Usha Ananthasubramanian

Tagline - The name you can bank upon

17.State Bank of India (www.statebankofindia.com)
Founded - July 1, 1955 (earlier Imperial Bank of India)
H/Q - Mumbali, Maharashtra
CMD - Smt. Arundhati Bhattacharya
Tagline - Pure banking nothing else / The nation's banks on us / With you all the
way

18.Syndicate Bank (www.syndicatebank.in)
Founded - 1925
H/Q - Manipal, Karnataka
MD & CEO- Arun Shrivastava

19.Tagline - Faithful and Friendly / Viswasaneeya Hitheshi
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20.UCO Bank (www.ucobank.com)
Founded - Jan 6, 1943
H/Q - Kolkata, West Bengal
CMD -
Tagline - Honors your trust

21.Union Bank of India (www.unionbankofindia.co.in)
Founded - Nov 11, 1919
H/Q - Mumbali, Maharashtra

CMD [SHEANaE
Tagline - Good people to bank with

22.United Bank of India (www.unitedbankofindia.com)

Founded - 1950
H/Q - Kolkata, West Bengal

CMD - SHEBPISEIRINVES (carlier ED of Bank of Baroda)
Tagline - The bank that begins with *"*U*"
23.Vijaya Bank (www.vijayabank.com)
Founded - 1931
H/Q - Bengaluru, Karnataka

cMD HSRENKISHOREIRIMARSERSI (carlier ED of Punjab and Sind Bank)

Tagline - A friend you can bank on



